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David Vafai

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Vafai
Postcode EC4R 1BN

Date of birth January 1967
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

HAMSARD 3678 LIMITED
HAMSARD 3689 LIMITED
BFINANCE GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

REDBRIDGE DTA UK LIMITED
BFINANCE US LIMITED
BFINANCE ACQUISITION LIMITED
BFINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BFINANCE UK LIMITED

BFINANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CLARIANCE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14085747
14215191
09846804

09355427
07791799
06863386
06863519
03950214
03759626

Number
06934444

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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906690743

906690743

2nd Floor, 36 Queen Street

London

Canadian

App. Date Res. Date Position

09/11/2022
09/11/2022
29/04/2016

15/12/2014
29/09/2011
30/03/2009
30/03/2009
23/02/2001
08/10/1999

App. Date
15/06/2009

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date Position

Director



